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NDC Registry

(interim)

Welcome to the interim NDC Registry

In accordance with Article 4, paragraph 12 of the Paris Agreement, NDCs communicated by Parties shall be
recorded in a public registry maintained by the secretariat.
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G7 Coal dynamics 2010 - 2017 and beyond*

606w

USA Germany

406w
Japan

206w

UK Italy
France Canada

-206w
-40cw
-60cw
-80cw
-100cw

-120cw

Source: CoalSwarm Global Coal Plant Tracker, Kiko Network Japan Coal Map. Sierra Club, E3G analysis. Canada profile includes closure of one plant in
2005 as part of Ontario coal phase out plan. *Includes coal plants with closure dates already announced plus closures due to result from government policy commitments
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COAL FINANCE BY G7 COUNTRY, 2007-2015
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Japan Germany France Italy Canada

SWEPT UNDER THE RUG: HOW G7 NATIONS CONMCEAL PUBLIC FINANCING FOR COAL ARDUND THE WORLD

i : NRDC
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G7 COAL FINANCE BY INSTITUTION, 2007-2015

Billions USD

World Bank

LEGEND
ADB: Asian Development Bank
AfDB: African Development Bank

COFACE: Compagnie Francaise d'Assurance
pour le Commerce Exterieur

EBRD: European Bank for Reconstruction and
Development

EDC: Export Development Canada
ElB: European Investment Bank

Ex-Im U3: Export-Import Bank of the United
States

Hermes: Euler Hermes

|DB: Inter-American Development Bank

JBIC: Japan Bank for International Cooperation
JICA: Japan International Cooperation Agency
KfW: Kreditanstalt fir Wiederaufbau

MEX]: Nippon Export and Investment Insurance
SACE: Servizi Assicurativi del Commercio Estero

UKEF: UK Export Finance

i : NRDC
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